Battered Halloumi, Gourmet Chips, Crushed Peas & Tartare Sauce

SMALL PLATES

Fish & Chips £8.95
Crushed Peas & Tartare Sauce

Wholetail Scampi £8.95

Gourmet Chips, Crushed Peas & Tartare Sauce

Veggie Fish & Chips £8.95

Ham & Eggs £8.95
Gourmet Chips & Vine Cherry Tomatoes

Sausage & Mash £8.95
With Onion Jus

Chicken Chunks £8.95
Gourmet Chips & Coleslaw

Chargrilled Burger £8.95
Brioche Bun, Gourmet Chips & Coleslaw

Bolognese £8.95
Linguine & Parmesan Shavings

Salad Bowl £8.95
Leaves, Cous Cous, Cherry Tomatoes, Red Onion, Cucumber, Radish, Avocado & Olives

Chips

Cheesy Chips

Sweet Potato Fries
Bread, Olives & Oils

Garlic Focaccia

SIDES
£3.50 Garlic Cheesy Focaccia
£4.50 Houmous & Pitta
£3.50 Side Salad
£3.50 Onion Rings
£3.95 Seasonal Vegetables

Creamy Mash

£4.25
£4.25
£3.50
£3.95
£3.95
£3.50

Please be aware that all our dishes are prepared in a kitchen where nuts and gluten are present as well as other allergens.
We cannot guarantee that any food item is completely free from allergens, due to the risk of cross contamination.

Full allergen and nutritional information is available - please ask a member of the team.

Terms & Conditions: (v) These dishes on our menu are suitable for vegetarians. (Ve) These dishes on our menu are suitable for vegans.
Whilst we take care to preserve the integrity of our vegan and vegetarian products, we must advise that these products are handled in a
multi-kitchen environment. t May contain shell or bones. The scampi may be made from more than one wholetail. Some dishes may contain
alcohol, please ask your server for more information. All weights are approximate prior to cooking. Metric equivalent 160z = 1lb = 454g. Our
menu descriptors do not include all ingredients. Please ask a member of the team if you require full allergen information on the ingredients in
the food we serve. All prices are inclusive of VAT. Should the VAT rate increase, menu pricing will be increased accordingly. All items are subject
to availability at the price point advertised.
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